Profinet Compliant Cables
The Belden range of Profinet compliant cables is designed to withstand the entire spectrum of environmental
and mechanical hazards, from temperature extremes and sunlight, to solvents, oils, chemicals and moisture.
Ordering Information
Belden European Item Numbers
Jacket
Material Performance
Type A
 (Stationary)
Type B
(Flexible)
Type C
(Trailing)
PVC Cat 5e 70006E 70007E N/A
Premium FRNC Cat 5e 70006NH 70007NH N/A
PUR (Halogen Free) Cat 5e 70006PU 70007PU 70008PU
Applications
•  Industrial environments where IP67 may be required
•  Transmission of data in industrial applications via the Profinet ethernet protocol
•  Type A (stationary) applications, where there is no movement after installation